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Technical Specifications

Package Contonts

NotoBatiry NOT indudod
Systom ments
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18-Month Batlery Life

To use this mouse, your
onsofheaperaing systoms e ko
Hardware

+PC vith a Pentium processor or equivalertt AMD processors

-UsB20

Operating System

+ WindowsXP, Vista, Win?, Wind, Win8.1, Win0, MAC

Note: The scroll wheel only works under the operating systems listed above. if you uss the.
mouse under 3 its

onhanced foaturas,
Instructions

018 months

battery.
o user and compuing conditions.
Receiver Comnection
computer Tha Plug
Pl ion of your sysiom wi Geoctha  new dovica has boan connesed and metal
tavomaticaly.

Intelligent Power Saving (IPS)

the mouse wil

suamataly awkh o i conservspover

“ifth o3 secors, ol
Towna e moves

e movst 4 ot cperan o 10 secd, R il atarmassly rop o e sacond eve
of IPS To waka the

e movee 5 ot opreod o 8 inten, i omacaty op 1 th i love of
1PS, 0.3, skeep model. To wake the mouse, clck any butto

DPY Switch

level of IPS

1000, 1500 and 2000 DPL

soting
Glick DPI bution once {0 switch from 1500 DPY 1o 2000 OPY, the.
Scrol wheel LED wil flash threa tms.
+Click DPY button once {0 swich from 2000 DPY 1000 OPY, the.
scroll wheel LED wil flash once tmes.
~Glick DPI bution once {0 swich from 1000 DPY o 1500 DPY, the.

Reconnection
this mouse. etect

1

. then reload

tne e, and plg e Moo recevor o U3B por.
2) Vi

ta1 press any

Ky o reconnectine abov proces st e orpeled n 15 seconds

3) The mouse wil be ready for use afler reconnecton.

1) =
it

You, you can put the receiver insde the mouse 1o avoid missing.

Attention

1 a white oright color

suface.
210t used, the mouse wi 6109 Into auto=sleeping mode wilhin 3 secands. Press any key
o scrall whel to actvate the mouss.

mouse Lo fall temporarly.

Buttan Gount: & buttons =
o UsB Port Nano receiver Scrol wheel LED wil fash s " h i, dark o
Operating Frequency: 2.4 fery Bk etacing 20 e
The optical mouse uses 2 single AAA battery (not included). Mote: The receiver and stored onectin o [mouse pas suraces,
Resalution 1000/1500120000P1 P o Y ot i Lo y { Melals, such copper,
Raceiverlnlerface:  USh varslon 20 1. Install the battery into the compartment, and make sure the polariyof the baltery is : The mouse. ndicat ow during the oo ‘s response
o i o ;i
Oporating Voltage: W rect, o 0 period of use, the Indicator under the DP1 LED wilfzsh. Ploaso replco fho battery. g""fy“ Sase the mouse Lo ol temporarty. magnssion,
Operating Current: 3.5mA o cell ‘button.
Dimension 118 4x62.3540mm vt flasn 1fyou don'tusa tha mousa fr & minutos, te mowsa il automatcal sacp 0 sava paar Tha vy oo P
Weight z user. Ifthe user 1.What should | do i the mouse does not work?
; potrty o
markings. Note: g Try to remove the batleries, and reinstall them
g
en- e - - s
~Verify thal your computer's power management features are fumed off, Mise en page du produit Contenu de l'emballage Economies d'énergie intelligentes (IPS) Reconnexion . .
USA port of your 1 x sourts sans fil 5 t
computr. Righ Click Buton txnano réceptour USS : i, souris va Sl oo vl ocomaira s La st f o Naro o ot n o0
S it ey Focorneton B e e - - e o o it oo Nanorion 0 o
2.The USB Nano receiver i recognized by Windows (XP, Vista, WIn7, Wing, Wi, letle R +Sila dlle récepten
Win10, MAC) but the cursor does not move' Left Click Button "DP1 Switch Button  carte de garantie pr smms porte quel bouton.
por the top ol 1f the sensor ~— Remargue ; Pie non fournie. . ) ) . 0 socondcs,
15 sl it ot o Gcrrye. Pl e stres oo / N Configuration du systeme Durodo vie doa battri 18 mois e dsuxwms s 5. Pot ot b our. s o o ol o 5 Biviace s s mon o 50 em i copttr N szl st o0
vlonsuvent sourls, hus o termir
: 3 Copenin §
Tecetver Phase o Recmecior % X a . mote vele souri, cla ports quel secondes.
3When I use the. dovices work por Backard Buton SN Materier selon lutiisateur etles condiions informatiques. bouton 3) La souris sera préte a éire uidliséo aprés l reconnexton.
hetsno oot \ ! Connexion du récepteur Interuptour DPY Attsntion
B Interfere However, AN Le 1000 DPI, 3 . s
any cordiess, usB20 fonction Plug & Play e e ne suace o coueur tenche o dre.
Systéme dexploltation valinstaler automatiquement. « Appuyez une fois surl bouton DPI surle dessus de la souris 2 Lorsa s :
as y - WindowsXP, Vista, Win7, Wind, Wind.1, Winf0, VAC. pour pasurd fu DPI 1500 au DP| 2000, le voyant LED de la . e opy -
ino afected dovioes. Remarque moltl e déflement va cinote Trl o R 1 3 Nutlsaz pas I souts surune suface on vore ou Un miror o souisFisaue de ne pas
4.What should | ssus. SI e I <Awuyex surle bouton DP! sur e dossus de la souris une fois de (. pay fonctionner tomporairement sur ces sriaces.
. w " ol 2000 a0 DP 1000 / b p
Nano receiver and restart your PC. Spécifications techniques Moda dromplol " Goftoment va dignoter Une fi. =
. Nombros do boutors 6 boutons oo use Port Nano receiver ~Appuyoz sur o bouton DP surlo dossus do  sauris na fois o 3" Eviez dutlise la sours sur une surface metllaue. Les métaus. el aue e fr.
1000 au DPI 1500, L r .
dorces Fréauence de fonctonnement : 2.4 GHz L2 sours oot utkse v ple AAA(non aumi) emaroe L eptr etrangs ples ” »
" . deatons e forsa'l et pas utise. !
N2 toa Résolution 1000/1500/2000DP1 1 dications d Indicateur batterie faible 6 i o firoinistures (varo st
Metals, such r copper, Interface du récepteur USB version 2.0 polaite. La souris est équipée 'un voyant de baterle faible. Lorsque la e o
it N Tension de fonctionnement: 3V Lo voyant bttt pondatutfston. b o yum sous e LEDO? e,
iy . LED rouge (fe LED DPI) va se metrre & dlignoler. 2 eullez romplacer la Dépannage
5 . _ hat should 1 407 Courant de fonctionnement :  3.5mA 2 Remplacer & pil pourta Fomarqus ot o copeotne ket sa i sl Ak 1. Gue doisse aire i a souris ne fonctionne pas ?
* Please try ‘Reconnection Dimensions 115.6x62.3xé0mm étacher, {a il Appuyez sur le bouton DPI Assurez-vous que les polarités des piles sont correctss. Le pole posit (+) et négat () de.
Poids g :
e i R+ e s
. Product Layout Packungsinhalt Intelligente Energieeinsparung (IPS) Wiederverbindung
US8 davotrs Tx avelose Maus ot Fr o ot Tomporawon,
onaies. 1 USE-Naro-Empfan E Wenn dor fnge a derpC o ecinfussen. u
. Ca ne foncianne toujours pas ? Veulez essayer Reconnexior T o Radil R Mae automatisch aus, um Strom 2u sparen ais auch der a
2. Le nano récepteur est recannu par Windows (XP, Vista, Win 7, Wing, V/ing.1, Win0, P g ! plénger
MAC), mais le curseur ne bouge pas.  Garani i
Sile captewr Scrolrad RechisKickeTaste Hinwes: Bt icht m Listerumfang entralten o, g enotn u
i it gl e s o b Vool e e i S Systom Anfordorungen 48amonatige Batterislobensdauer 10 Sokuncen . 1a o den USB-AmsHLSS
[T DPtTasto 20 vervenden, i e 1PS-Ebene. Hicken Sie auf i $ angor odor sotzon S don
connectée au récepteur. Veuillez essayer "Reconnexion”. ﬁ\ - Monaten, feoiv al . oder Taste, um die
. d lentement ou & Horduare nutzer 1PS<Ebene, 2.B. Schlafmodus. Um die Maus autzuwecken, Kicken Sie auf sine beliebige len. iy
‘amétent de fonctionner temporairement, que dois<e faire 7 ‘Schaltfiachs “Weiter" »\N oder Emptangerverbindung Schaltache Srcmw;us st nach der Wiaderverbindung berisbsberait
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Pour de s souris et \ Betiabssystom angeschioscen wurde und instaler 65 utomatsch Dl s sz 000 500 2000 DPL. U 2 car el Fertenereena ruerenen
concarn pour o possios fun e faute Windows XP,Via Wi 7, Wi 8, W1, Wi 10,UAC instllngen 20 wechseln (i vermeiat Drkcken S ane bebebige Tasta oder das Serolad, um cie 1,8 2u
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00 USB e radémarnez volre crcinataur. } Tastonanzafi 6 Tasten S uss Por Nano receiver o o : B Ve Voo Een
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" Aufisung 1000/1500/2000 DPI 1 ach eln und . o ‘werden, wenn er nicht benutzt wird. Mous um v 1000 z:\ ‘auf 1500 DPI umzuschalten. Die Fearioneza
nano récepiour do la souris. Empfangerschnittstelle: USB Version 2.0 g 6 Dio Maus. (Nano). der
Botricbsspannung: 3V [ De e Niedrigleistungsa Laptop ager g onis, o
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Batero F
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e ot e ' Gewicht: 60g sicn, dass sie mit den Polarialsmarkierungen dbereinstimi. R‘"‘ma,:“ Sila sours ne va pas e wlisée pendantune : Die postiven (+) und
Veusher essayer Resomnerion” 1908 i, ralrez I ples pour évir I corroson. Varkierungan m Batoriogeniso dboronsimmen
Fr6- ot - oe2- oes- o ozs-
* Stellen Sie sicher. Versuchen Sie, Contenido Ahorro de energia (IPS) Reconexion
anternen.und netalieren Se sie emeut ¥ Retem nalamorco & inalambrica Las allas lempera
: fl : sbrocién b ol cbaigo'y
1 Rocoplor US8 Nano ' - - - E-. Cuando o roco
sind. | automaticamente para ahorrar energia.
- |l el : srmer rivel de 7S, 2 unrecepion o un
thres Computers m""“"‘ = espiazan o Teets de garantia Para eactivar el aton, haga dic on cualquio boton recsplor Nano
desplazamiento o B Nt St 1 et e el luego vuehva a
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VAC] pero ofcursor 10 50 mueva? i NON nlusa S Lo o ene e e . quindi
o dest ¢ tivare d mou e su qualsias: pu\same
Rotlla i Scoriment Fulsente cesto R-wlml di Sistema Durata Batteria di 18 Mesi Second, ronstllre i battra & nserie H esulore Nano dall pora USB,
entee s lnidor de v pori o e uprr e lno . 1 Pulsants Interutore DP1 e g 10 o e 2) Spostare | roeviore
e i . compu o i su quakias: ks, b
bt Pulsant snsio et o opart ot 8 8 g terzo el socond
“Sisigue s oatories, eton no st . Hardware IIPS — ot seep. Per e | mouss, jov0 I rcllgamento
e oo oo e o Bovomenrt ‘ [— v 5 o ocassore Pt  rcossan A avclont Colloare I Ricovioro . Rensions
3 -Use20 o
llan temporaimente. Que debo hacer? I ZEN - e Py oyl e oo chas
* Windows XP, Vista. Win7, Wing, Win8.1, Win10, MAC PW pe Assmo \s m(elma di scorimento pernauwsve il mouse.
ot \ o . e
N ot 2 dont. 5o Fare dic s plsante DPl sulapars superire 6l mouse una T e
Pt 4 ia por passaro da 1500 DPY 2 2000 DPY,§ LED DFY come quelle
Specifiche Tecniche perdere dele funzionalia avanzate. lampeggera per tre volte. hscs ‘scure o nere, riflsttenti & tappetini 3D per mouse.
intermitentemente? Istruzioni N + Fare clic sul pulsante DPI sulla parte superiore del mouse Metalli, come fe
(1,5 m) desde el Numero Pulsantl 6 pulsant! Installazione della Batteria USB Port Nano receiver ancara una volta per passare da 2000 DPI a 1500 DPI, il LED.
‘ecaptor USB Nano  reinci 5. PC Frequenza Operativa:  24GHz Himousa ottco uftzza ura sols batioa AAA (NON Incusa). Not: ina vots e
receplor Nanoy Risoluzione: 1000/1500/20000P1 B e sinuso. Fereche o kot D s parte susrcre el mous ot (nano).
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USB del computer.
~ Ancora non funziona? Si prega provare Ia ‘Riconnessione”.

2,8 toutoro Nano USS 8 riconoscil ds Widows (7, Vsta, Wi, Wi, Wine.1, Wio,
MAC) ma i cursore non i muove.

. ot so
batteri.

icevitore. Siprega provare la Riconnessione”.

fiescono temaoraneamente a funziondle « cosa dowsi fre?
-l

o
a .46, un router cordiess.
Per

I in akematia, provare 3
modificare la requenza 2.4G dei disposivi interessat

in modo intermitonte?

5 m)dal roevitore Nano,
ISB & riawviara  PC.
imertare

ficevilore Nano del mouse.

1 metall, come & la rasmissione a

resim: o mosses

causare un errore temporaneo del mouse.

+Si praga provare la Riconnessions”

e -

IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS-CAREFULLY

FOLLOW THESE INSTRUCTIONS,

1. EN. SAVE THESE INSTRUGTIONS = This shee confains important
safety and operating insiructions.

2. EN i
o the prodct, accessories and device using our product,

3 EN T
wilh reduced physical, sensory or mental capabilies, o lack of

e @

their safely.
4 BN

the appiiance.
5. EN. Keop the product away from fire or oxplosion may occur.
6. EN.For proger nsertion, please observe plarty Indcators ( +5).
TOEN es fthe ong

period of time.

8. EN. Do not place product in or noar nflammatie, axplosive or hazardous
object.

9. EN.Da ot lace n or near waer ran, excess malstre o exteme heat
& 10 EN. Do not perate procuctwith damage cord or lug

11. EN. Do not operate product f t has been damaged i any way.

Limited 18-Month warranty

What this warranty cov
‘Shenznen Unichain recmn«;gy Co, LTD. (Manufacturer. “Unichair’) warrans o the

Gedon sy matona or wokmanen

Wnat the period of covorags.
Unchain warant the Tocket productfor 18 Montrs.

at i wo do o corroctproblams?
umcnam wilrepar or s opton, any

sately hazards.

13. EN.Do not throw or shake the product

18,

powier suaply when nolin use or swlch off the power supply.

o product)

What is not covered by this warranty?
Al are null and vold i the
for pu
the Teck o
tampered with. The TeckNet Product Warranty does not protect against acts of God such
e oo, carthauaks, Ihnng,wer, vandalsm et amabuso wear a e erosn,

; orf Unichain

cepes brownouls
vy o aheration.

Howto claim the warranty

Disclaimer

Every effort hat tho inf

ortors or omissions and

mentioned herein.

FCCWarning Statement

could

the utersauthoriy 1o operate the equipment.

e Rules,

this equipmer

oneor more of the following messures:
- - Reorient o relocate the receiving antenna,
- - Increase the separation between the equipmentand rceiver.

receiver s connected.

FCC rules. Operation s

undeslred operation.

R~t: 90x90mm

#ER: 80gHEH

. 2R

Hite: 78 (ORRTIELE, THENR)




